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SEATING

Sit back and relax or sit up and take note.
Whatever the workday demands, Compel can
meet it head on with the ideal seating solution.
With a variety of functions and aesthetics across

Task, Conference, Lounge, and Multipurpose,

Compel's family of seating is certain to be your

go-to for every project.







TASK

With Compel Task Seating, there's a compelling chair for any need
in any work environment. From the budget-pleasing Derby to the
stylishly customizable Lucky and everything in between, Compel has

the right task chair for you.

compel



STANDARD FEATURES u -
DERBY LUCKY

TASK

‘ Mesh Back v v v
_ Faux Leather / Vinyl Back v
E‘: Mid Back v v v
‘ High Back v
[ Multiple Colorways v v
~  Mesh Seat v
©  Fabric Seat v v
J Faux Leather / Vinyl Seat v
[ 2-Way v v
% 4-Way v
T 8-Way v
Seat Slider v v v
‘ Synchro Tilt v v v
. Tilt Lock
é Multiposition Tilt Lock v v v
é Adjustable Tilt Tension v v v
% Adjustable Height v v v
Adjustable Lumbar v v
‘ BIFMA Certified v v v
Optional Upgrades
Multiple Mesh Back Colors v
Hard Surface Casters v v v
Chrome Base v
Headrest v
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Derby

For a chair that hits all the marks at an incredible
price, you can't beat Derby. With a quality seat
slider, locking synchro tilt, adjustable lumbar
support, and three colorways (Black, White and
Grey), Derby delivers the reliability, functionality
and style your workforce demands.

Standard Features

Mesh Back
Faux Leather / Vinyl Back
Mid Back

High Back BLACK

Multiple Colorways Frame

Mesh Seat

Fabric Seat

Faux Leather / Vinyl Seat
2-Way

4-Way

8-Way

Seat Slider

A S N N N N

Synchro Tilt

WHITE MEDIUM GREY ~ MED
Tilt Lock s

Back Seat

c
<
@
)
m
<<

c

e
>
72
ey
©
=

o

Multiposition Tilt Lock
Adjustable Tilt Tension
Adjustable Height
Adjustable Lumbar
BIFMA Certified

+————— FUNCTIONALITY ————— +— ARMS —— +— SEAT —— —— BACK ——

A Y Y Y N N VAN

GREY
Frame

()
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Derby

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
DERBY-BLK Derby - Mesh Back - Fabric Seat - Black 676
DERBY-WHT Derby - Mesh Back - Fabric Seat - White 676
DERBY-GRY Derby - Mesh Back - Fabric Seat - Grey 676
OPTIONAL UPGRADES

HARDSRFC-CAST Hard Surface Casters +102

SPECIFICATION NOTES

Standard casters are dual surface.
Mesh and upholstery colors are not interchangeable between frames.
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Ace

The Ace chair blends style,
functionality, and comfort all in one
affordable package. The ergonomic
design and lumbar support will keep
your back and waist comfortable even
after long hours at your desk. Choose
from a black mesh back and
upholstered seat with off-white arms,
or the unique cool grey fabric with all
black frame

Standard Features

Mesh Back

Faux Leather / Vinyl Back
Mid Back

High Back

Multiple Colorways
Mesh Seat

Fabric Seat

Faux Leather / Vinyl Seat
2-Way

4-Way

8-Way

Seat Slider

L S S < X

Synchro Tilt

Tilt Lock

Multiposition Tilt Lock
Adjustabile Tilt Tension
Adjustable Height
Adjustable Lumbar
BIFMA Certified

———— FUNCTIONALITY ————— +— ARMS —— +—— SEAT —— +—— BACK ——

L KK X

COOL GREY
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Ace

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
ACE-TSK-WHT-BLK Ace Task Chair - Black Upholstery 500
ACE-TSK-BLK-GRY Ace Task Chair - Cool Grey Upholstery 440

SPECIFICATION NOTES

Standard casters are dual surface.
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Lucky

When work puts you in the hot seat, it's
no sweat with Lucky. With a contoured,
molded seat cushion and signature
banded mesh back, this breathable
beauty will keep you cool and
comfortable under pressure.

Standard Features

Mesh Back

Faux Leather / Vinyl Back

Mid Back v
High Back

BACK

Multiple ColorwaysMesh

Seat

AN

Fabric Seat

Faux Leather / Vinyl Seat
2-Way

4-Way

8-Way

Seat Slider

BLACK
Mesh Back

Synchro Tilt

Tilt Lock

Multiposition Tilt Lock
Adjustable Tilt Tension
Adjustable Height
Adjustable Lumbar BIFMA
Certified

AVOCADO CADET
Mesh Back Mesh Back

———— FUNCTIONALITY —— +— ARMS —— +—— SEAT —

CELESTE TANGELO
Mesh Back Mesh Back
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Lucky

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
LUCKY-BLK Lucky Task Chair - Black Mesh 913
OPTIONAL MESH BACK COLORS

LUCKY-MESH-AVO Lucky Mesh Backrest - Avocado +93
LUCKY-MESH-CAD Lucky Mesh Backrest - Cadet +93
LUCKY-MESH-CLST Lucky Mesh Backrest - Celeste +93
LUCKY-MESH-TNG Lucky Mesh Backrest - Tangelo +93
OPTIONAL UPGRADES

HARDSRFC-CAST Hard Surface Casters +102

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Standard casters are dual surface.
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MaximLT Task

Executive task seating gets an upgrade with
MaximLT. The tailored pleated high back,
rich faux leather and sleek lines make it a
comfortable and stunning addition to any
private office. Also available with
conference arms.

Standard Features

Mesh Back
Faux Leather / Vinyl Back v
Mid Back

High Back

BACK

AN

Multiple Colorways
Mesh Seat

JET
Black Base

Fabric Seat

Faux Leather / Vinyl Seat
2-Way

4-Way

8-Way

Seat Slider T
Synchro Tilt -, —

AN

Tilt Lock

Multiposition Tilt Lock

FROST

Adjustable Tilt Tension
Black Base

Adjustable Height
Adjustable Lumbar
BIFMA Certified

————— FUNCTIONALITY —————— +— ARMS —— +—— SEAT ——

ANCHOR
Chrome Base
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SKU

DESCRIPTION

MaximLT Task

PRICE

MXLT-BLK-TSK-ANC
MXLT-BLK-TSK-WHT
MXLT-BLK-TSK-BLK
MXLT-CHRM-TSK-ANC
MXLT-CHRM-TSK-WHT
MXLT-CHRM-TSK-BLK
OPTIONAL UPGRADES
HARDSRFC-CAST

MoximLT - Black Base -Task Arm - Anchor
MaximLT - Black Base -Task Arm - White
MaximLT - Black Base -Task Arm - Black
MaximLT - Chrome Base -Task Arm - Anchor
MaximLT - Chrome Base -Task Arm - White

MaximLT - Chrome Base -Task Arm - Black

Hard Surface Casters

850
450
850
950
500
950

+102

SPECIFICATION NOTES
MaximLT cannot be reupholstered.
Standard casters are dual surface.

-—'-—-—-

O compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758

13



Net

Style and function come together
beautifully in the Net task chair. The
contemporary design of the mesh seat
and back deliver a highly sought-after
aesthetic. Full features provide the
functionality and customizable comfort
today’s workforce demands.

Standard Features

Mesh Back v
Faux Leather / Vinyl Back

Mid Back

High Back

BACK

Multiple Colorways
Mesh Seat

N

Fabric Seat

Faux Leather / Vinyl Seat
2-Way

4-Way

8- Way

Seat Slider

Synchro Tilt

Tilt Lock

Multiposition Tilt Lock

Adjustable Tilt Tension
. . SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW
Adjustable Height

Adjustable Lumbar

BIFMA Certified

————— FUNCTIONALITY —————— +— ARMS —— +—— SEAT ——

HEADREST HEADREST
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Net

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
NET-TSK Net Task Chair - Black 800
OPTIONAL UPGRADES

NET-TSK-HDRST Net Task Chair - Headrest +166
HARDSRFC-CAST Hard Surface Casters +102

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Net is available in black mesh only.
Standard casters are dual surface.

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758 1



CONFERENCE

A A

Compel Conference Seating offers a range of styles and price
points, from the eye-catching Archer in leather or wool, to the
always marvelous Mojo in 13 different finish configurations. Round
out your conference room with one of our meeting tables for a

complete solution.

16



STANDARD FEATURES

CONFERENCE MOD

HEX

LUXE

N

Leather

{
AN
N

Faux Leather

AN
N
AN
{

Mid Back

Integrated Upholstered Arm

AN
AN
AN

Loop Arm

N

4-Star Fixed Base

Knee Tilt

AN
N
AN

AN

—— FUNCTIONALITY — +——BASE —— +— ARMS —— — BACK — +—— UPHOLSTRERY —m——

Multiposition Tilt Lock

N
AN
N
AN
AN

BIFMA Certified

Optional Upgrades

Chrome Base Upgrade v

For additional specs on MaximLT, see Standard Features in Task section.

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758 !
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JET
Black Base

MaximLT Conference
Available in three rich faux leather colors,
the tailored pleated high back and sleek
lines of MaximLT make it a comfortable
and stunning addition to any conference
room. Also available with task arms.
Standard Features

Wool

Leather

Fabric/ Mesh CUNFERENCE

Faux Leather

Multiple Colorways

Mid Back

High Back

Integrated Upholstered Arm

Fixed Arm

Loop Arm

5- Star Mobile Base

4- Star Fixed Base

Chrome Base Only

Knee Tilt

Adjustable Tilt Tension

Multiposition Tilt Lock FROST

Adjustable Height Black Base

BIFMA Certified e

—— +— ARMS — +— BACK— +—— UPHOLSTRERY ——

C € < «X

LSS

—— FUNCTIONALITY — +—— BASE

Optional Upgrades

Hard Surface Casters

ANCHOR
Chrome Base

LS

Chrome Base Upgrade

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758 18



MaximLT Conference

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
MXLT-BLK-CONF-ANC MaximLT - Black Base - Conference Arm - Anchor 850
MXLT-BLK-CONF-WHT MaximLT - Black Base - Conference Arm - White 450
MXLT-BLK-CONF-BLK MaximLT - Black Base - Conference Arm - Black 850
MXLT-CHRM-CONF-ANC MaximLT - Chrome Base - Conference Arm - Anchor 950
MXLT-CHRM-CONF-WHT MaximLT - Chrome Base - Conference Arm - White 500
MXLT-CHRM-CONF-BLK MaximLT - Chrome Base - Conference Arm - Black 950
OPTIONAL UPGRADES

HARDSRFC-CAST Hard Surface Casters +102

SPECIFICATION NOTES
MaximLT cannot be reupholstered.
Standard casters are dual surface.

G compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758
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Mojo Mod

Go monochromatic, or monoDRAMATIC with
our Mojo Mod conference chair featuring a
faux leather pleated shell in Jet or Frost
framed by modern matte black arms and
matching base.

Standard Features

Wool
Leather
Fabric/ Mesh

Faux Leather

Multiple Colorways
Mid Back
High Back

JET

AN R

Integrated Upholstered Arm
Fixed Arm

Loop Arm

5- Star Mobile Base

4- Star Fixed Base

—— +— ARMS — +— BACK— +—— UPHOLSTRERY ——

AR

Chrome Base Only
Knee Tilt

Adjustable Tilt Tension
Multiposition Tilt Lock
Adjustable Height
BIFMA Certified

—— FUNCTIONALITY — +—— BASE

LS KX

Optional Upgrades

N

Hard Surface Casters

Chrome Base Upgrade

FROST

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758 20



Mojo Mod

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
MOJO-MOD-FROST Mojo Mod - Black Base - Black Arm - Frost 450
MOJO-MOD-JET Mojo Mod - Black Base - Black Arm - Jet Q13

OPTIONAL UPGRADES
HARDSRFC-CAST Hard Surface Casters +102

SPECIFICATION NOTES

Mojo Mod cannot be reupholstered.
Black frame and base only.
Standard casters are dual surface.

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758 21



Mojo Luxe

There's more classic elegance to love
with Mojo Luxe. The sleek, polished
chrome frame now carries four beautiful
faux leather shells—Jet, Frost, Anchor,
and Saddle.

Standard Features

Wool
Leather
Fabric/ Mesh

Faux Leather

Multiple Colorways
Mid Back
High Back

‘. ANCHOR

AR

Integrated Upholstered Arm i
Fixed Arm ‘:f T
Loop Arm ? B
5- Star Mobile Base )‘/—gk-\
4-Star Fixed Base ! V-
Chrome Base Only FROST
Knee Tilt

Adjustable Tilt Tension
Multiposition Tilt Lock
Adjustable Height

BIFMA Certified

—— FUNCTIONALITY — +—— BASE —— +— ARMS — +— BACK— +—— UPHOLSTRERY ——

L8 QKL KK

Optional Upgrades JET SADDLE

AN

Hard Surface Casters

Chrome Base Upgrade

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758 22



Mojo Luxe

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
MOJO-LUXE-ANC Mojo Luxe - Chrome Frame - Vinyl Cover - Anchor 1072
MOJO-LUXE-FROST Mojo Luxe - Chrome Frame - Vinyl Cover - Frost 600
MOJO-LUXE-JET Mojo Luxe - Chrome Frame - Vinyl Cover - Jet 1072
MOJO-LUXE-SDL Mojo Luxe - Chrome Frame - Vinyl Cover - Saddle 600
OPTIONAL UPGRADES

HARDSRFC-CAST Hard Surface Casters +102

SPECIFICATION NOTES

Mojo Luxe cannot be reupholstered.
Chrome frame only.

Standard casters are dual surface.

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758
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Hudson

Infuse instant elegance into your lounge,
reception, conference or huddle areas
with Hudson. Select from black genuine
leather or soft grey wool with either fixed
or mobile base to achieve the right
combination of substance and style.

Standard Features

Wool
Leather
Fabric/ Mesh

AN

Faux Leather

Multiple Colorways
Mid Back
High Back

BLACK LEATHER
5-Star Caster Base

A

Integrated Upholstered Arm

AN

Fixed Arm

Loop Arm

5- Star Mobile Base
4- Star Fixed Base

—— +— ARMS — +— BACK— +—— UPHOLSTRERY ——

Chrome Base Only

Knee Tilt BLACK LEATHER

) ) ) 4-Star Fixed Base
Adjustable Tilt Tension
Multiposition Tilt Lock
Adjustable Height

BIFMA Certified

L8 SKKKKS

—— FUNCTIONALITY — +—— BASE

Optional Upgrades

AN

Hard Surface Casters

Chrome Base Upgrade GREY WOOL GREY WOOL
5-Star Caster Base 4- Star Fixed Base

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758 24



Hudson

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
HUD-LTHR-4STAR Hudson - Leather - 4-Star Base 2172
HUD-LTHR-5STAR Hudson - Leather - 5-Star Base 2172
HUD-WOOL-4STAR Hudson - Wool - 4-Star Base 2262
HUD-WOOL-5STAR Hudson - Wool - 5-Star Base 2262
OPTIONAL UPGRADES

HARDSRFC-CAST Hard Surface Casters (for 5-Star Base) +102

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Hudson cannot be reupholstered.
Standard casters are dual surface.

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758 25



You never get a second chance to make a first impression. Make

yours a great one with Compel Reception and Lounge Seating. From
clean and contemporary to classic sophistication, choose the right

vibe for your office culture.

®

26
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STANDARD FEATURES

Multiple Color Options

Faux Leather [ Vinyl

Falbric

Multiple Seating Configurations
Ottoman

Modular Specification

BIFMA Certified

MIA MIA LUXE
v v
v
v
v v
v v
v v
v v

= compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758

ZOEY DRAPER

S KX

N

v

v
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Mia

Mia is the modular lounge
collection you've been dreaming
of. From ottoman to club chair,
sofa to full wall of linear seating,

Mia stands the test of any design
challenge.

Standard Features

= Multiple Color Options v
% Faux Leather / Vinyl

§ Fabric J

Multiple Configurations v

Z§ Ottoman v 4

?é Modular Specification v 4

" | BIFMA Certified v

MTA

AEGEAN MIDNIGHT
Single Single

FOG SMOKE
Single single

. compeloffice.com | 773.2563.4758 28



Mia
SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

STEP 1: FR AME

MIA-FRM-SG L Single Frame 400
MIA-FRM-DBL Double Frame 567
MIA-FRM-TPL Triple Frame 685
STEP 2: CUSHION
MIA-SEAT Mia - Seat Cushion 708
STEP 3: OPTIONAL BACK/ARM
MIA-ARM Mia - Arm Cushion 51
MIA=BA CK Mia - Back Cushion 675
COLOR OPTIONS
-AEG Aegean
-FOG Fog
-MID Midnight
-SMK Smoke
OPTIONALADD-ONS
MIA-GNGBRK Ganging bracket (pair) 604
115
TYPICALS
Mia Chair 2805
Mia Loveseat 4355
Mia Sofa 5856
BUILD SKU SPECIFICATION NOTES
Mia is a modular system. Each component is specified Mia cannot be reupholstered. Frame available in black
with its own SKU and own cost. only. When ganging, one ganging pair required per
Follow each step to specify all SKU's desired. joint.

compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758 2



Mia Luxe

All the versatility you've come to
love with our Mia Modular system,
now available in 3 rich faux
leather options. From ottoman to
club chair, sofa to full wall of
linear seating, Mia stands the test
of any design challenge.

Standard Features

= | Multiple Color Options
% Faux Leather / Vinyl v
§ Fabric
Multiple Configurations v
Zg Ottoman v
%é Modular Specification v
" BIFMA Certified v

’ compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758

MIATLUXE

Saddle
Triple

SADDLE ANCHOR JET
Single Single Single

SADDLE
Double

JET

Double

ANCHOR
Double



SKU DESCRIPTION

STEP 1: FRAME

MIA-FRM-SGL Single Frame
MIA-FRM-DBL Double Frame
MIA-FRM-TPL Triple Frame

STEP 2: CUSHION

MIA-LUXE-SEAT Mial Luxe - Seat Cushion
STEP 3: OPTIONAL BACK/ARM

MIA-LUXE-ARM Mia Luxe - Arm Cushion
MIA-LUXE-BACK Mia Luxe - Back Cushion
COLOR OPTIONS

-ANC Anchor

-JET Jet

-SDL Saddle

OPTIONAL ADD-ONS

- MIA-GNGBRK Ganging Bracket (pair)

TYPICALS
Mia Luxe Chair
Mia Luxe Loveseat

Mia Luxe Sofa

BUILD SKU

Mia Luxe is a modular system. Each component is
specified with its own SKU and own cost.

Follow each step to specify all SKU's desired.

Mia Luxe

PRICE

400
567
685

738

531
702

604
115

2903
4509
6599

SPECIFICATION NOTES

Mia Luxe cannot be reupholstered. Frame available in
black only. When ganging, one ganging pair required
per joint.

’ compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758
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Zoey

There's always been a lot to love about Zoey,
clean lines, simple style and an unbeatable
price point. Our 4-piece collection in Dove
and Raven, look and feel like leather but are
crafted from high-quality vinyl for easy care.

Standard Features

= Multiple Color Options v
% Faux Leather / Vinyl v 4
é Fabric
Multiple Configurations &/
Z% Ottoman v
%é Modular Specification
" BIFMA Certified v

DOVE

Ottoman

- compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758

DOVE
Single

RAVEN
Single
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Zoey

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
ZOEY-SGL-DOVE Zoey - Chair - Dove 1999
ZOEY-SGL-RVN Zoey - Chair - Raven 1999
ZOEY-DBL-DOVE Zoey - 2 Seater - Dove 2916
ZOEY-DBL-RVN Zoey - 2 Seater - Raven 2916
ZOEY-TRPL-DOVE Zoey - 3 Seater - Dove 4065
ZOEY-TRPL-RVN Zoey - 3 Seater - Raven 4065
ZOEY-OTT-DOVE Zoey - Ottoman - Dove 906
ZOEY-OTT-RVN Zoey - Ottoman - Raven 906

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Zoey cannot be reupholstered.
Leg available in chrome only.

|« compeloffice.com | 7732534758 33



Draper

Draper oozes effortless sophistication
with seamless integrated arms and a
smooth swivel mech wrapped up ina
timeless slate grey shell.

Standard Features

Multiple Color Options v 4
Faux Leather / Vinyl

Fabric ¢

UPHOLSTRERY

Multiple Configurations Taupe
:E Ottoman
%é Modular Specification
" BIFMA Certified v
CHERRY MOSS
VIOLET DENIM

TANGERINE MARINE

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758 37




SKU

DRAP-CHAIR-CUSH-GRPH

CUSHION COLORS
DRAP-CUSH-CHERRY
DRAP-CUSH-DENIM
DRAP-CUSH-MAR
DRAP-CUSH-MOSS
DRAP-CUSH-TANG
DRAP-CUSH-VIO

SPECIFICATION NOTES

DESCRIPTION

Draper - Slate Grey Shell -Taupe Cushion

Draper Cushion - Cherry
Draper Cushion - Denim Blue
Draper Cushion - Marine
Draper Cushion - Moss
Draper Cushion - Tangerine

Draper Cushion - Violet

Shell is Slate Grey and comes with Graphite cushion unless otherwse
specified. Must add second SKU for cushion color other than Black.

. compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758

Draper

PRICE

1707

+70
+70

+70
+70

+70
+70
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MULTIPURPOGSE

Find your purpose with Compel’s diverse selection of Multipurpose

Chairs. Discover the perfect perch, the ideal training chair, guest
seating for every style, and clean solutions for cafes and high

traffic areas.

37



STANDARD FEATURES

MATCH KONNEKT FILA BARDOT
l Poly Shell v v v
% Fabric Seat v
Z  Multiple Colorways v v
T Multiple Base Options v 'V 4
I Stacking v v v v
-~ Ganging v v
é Nesting
% Adjustable Height
I BIFMA Certified v v v v

Optional Upgrades

Add on Cushion
Caster Base v 4
Tablet Arm

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758



AMICI ----n

Multipurpose

v v
v v v v v
v v v v
v v v
v v
v
v
v v v v v v
v
v v
v

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758
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Match

Nothing matches Match for style, utility
and value. In addition to being easy to
stack and move, Match delivers style
and customization with its mesh back
and padded seat cushion that can be
reupholstered in any Grade 1,2 or 3
fabric. Stacks six high.

Standard Features

Poly Shell

Fabric Seat v
Multiple Colorways

Multiple Base Options «
Stacking J
Ganging

Nesting

Adjustable Height

BIFMA Certified v

—— FUNCTIONALITY —— +—— SHELL + BASE —

Stacked
BLACK

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758
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Match

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
MATCH-MOB-BLK Match - Mobile - Black - 320

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Match are sold 4/ box only and cannot be purchased individually. Individual price provided as reference only.

41
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Konnekt

The Konnekt stacking chair is a
stylish workhorse that checks all the
boxes of a multipurpose chair. And,
with the addition of a dolly cart, you
can stack these chairs 20 high.

Standard Features

Poly Shell

Fabric Seat

Multiple Colorways
Multiple Base Options
Stacking

A N N YN

Ganging

Nesting
Adjustable Height
BIFMA Certified

—— FUNCTIONALITY — +—— SHELL + BASE —

{

GANGING
CLIPS

BLACK

Stool Base

BLACK
Sled Base

WHITE

Sled Base

WHITE

Stool Base

G compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758
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Konnekt

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

KON-SLD-BLK Konnekt - Stack Chair = *minimum order of 4 190 reference 258*/eca
KON-SLD-WHT Konnekt - Stack Chair - *minimum orderof 4 190 reference 258*/eq
KON-STOOL-BLK Konnekt - Stool - Black = *minimum orderof 4 300 reference 390*/ec
KON-STOOL-WHT Konnekt - Stool - White- *minimum orderof 4 300 reference 390*/ea

SPECIFICATION NOTES

Konnekt sled and stool are sold at a minimum quantity of 4 only and cannot be purchased individually.

Individual price provided as reference only.
Black shell comes with black base. White shell comes with chrome base.
Cart stacks up to 20 chairs.

-y

G compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758
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Fila

Nothing stores, stacks and unpacks as
quickly or easily as our Fila stack chair.
With provides flexible support and
comfort. The integrated handle allows
for easy stacking and moving.

Standard Features

Poly Shell v 4

Fabric Seat
Multiple Colorways

Multiple Base Options

—— FUNCTIONALITY — +—— SHELL + BASE —

Stacking J
Ganging J
Nesting

Adjustable Height

BIFMA Certified v

GREY BACK

WHITE BACK

WHITE BACK

e compeloffice.com | 773.2563.4758
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Fila

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
FILA-WHT Fila - Chair - White Back - SET OF 4 1416* reference 354*/ea
Filo -GRY Fila - Chair- Grey Back - SET OF 4 1416%*

reference 354*/ea

SPECIFICATION NOTES

*Fila are sold 4/box only and cannot be purchased individually. Individual price provided as reference
only. Base available in grey only.

1\

| S b s
vl
Ll

| Py
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Bardot

Our stylish stacker Bardot delivers
versatility all the way from the training
room and cafe to the lounge and the
corner office. The sculpted fiberglass-
reinforced poly shell offers incredible
comfort and the ultimate in cleanability.

Available in 4 stunning shell colors and

3 crisp leg finishes, Bardot is just what
your environment desires.

Standard Features

v

Poly Shell

Fabric Seat
Multiple Colorways J
Multiple Base Options
Stacking V
Ganging

Nesting

Adjustable Height

BIFMA Certified

—— FUNCTIONALITY — +—— SHELL + BASE —

| \
| 1 I
| : VAMP

Chrome Base

g

I
.

DREAM ROBIN SIREN
Chrome Base Black Base White Base
46
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Bardot

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

BARD-DRM-CHRMBSE Bardot - Dream Shell - Chrome Base - SET OF 4 260

BARD-RBN-CHRMBSE Bardot - Robin Shell- Chrome Base - SET OF 4 260

BARD-SRN-CHRMBSE Bardot - Siren Shell - Chrome Base - SET OF 4

BARD-VAMP-CHRMBSE Bardot - Vamp Shell - Chrome Base - SET OF 4 260

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Minimum order quantity of 4.

47
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Amici

Stylish, versatile, and surprisingly light on
the pocketbook, Amici is the multipurpose
seating solution you've been searching for.
Its bacteria-resistant, easy-to-clean poly
back is available in both Black and White. It
comes with both casters and glides and
can be assembled to fit your needs.

Standard Features

Poly Shell
Fabric Seat
Multiple Colorways

Multiple Base Options

QALK

Stacking

Ganging

Nesting
Adjustable Height
BIFMA Certified

—— FUNCTIONALITY — +—— SHELL + BASE —

{
—

POLY BACK

With Glides

& o o

POLY BACK

Arms+Casters
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Amici

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
AMI-NOARM-POLYBACK-BLK  Amici- Armless - Black 355
AMIE-NOARM-POLYBACK-WHT Amici- Armless - White - 355
AMIARM-PO LYBACK-BLK Amici- W ith Arms - Black - 355
AMIARM =PO LYBACK=W HT Amici- With Arms - White - 355

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Amici are sold 4/box only and cannot be purchased individually. Individual price provided as reference

only. Both glides and casters are included in the box.
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Caffrey

Incorporate classic, yet comfortable, business
elegance into the workplace with Caffrey.
Crisp upholstery in smart neutrals brings to
mind images of sharp, tailored blazers.

Available in bar height, Caffrey features a

solid and sleek black steel frame and tailored
cushions in five colors.

Standard Features

Poly Shell

Fabric Seat

v
Multiple Colorways J

Multiple Base Options

Stacking

Ganging

Nesting

Adjustable Height

BIFMA Certified 'V 4

CHAMBRAY

Bar Height

—— FUNCTIONALITY —— +—— SHELL + BASE —

7B B

OXFORD GULL CARBON
OAT Bar Height Bar Height Bar Height
Bar Height
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Caffrey

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
CAFFE-BAR Caffrey - Base - Bar Height - SET OF 2 600  reference 300*/each
CAFF-CNTR Caffrey - Base - Counter Height - SET OF 2 500  reference 250%/each

CUSHION COLORS
CAFF-CUSH-CARB
CAFF-CUSH-CHAM
CAFF-CUSH-GULL
CAFF-CUSH-OAT
CAFF-CUSH-OXBL

Caffrey - Cushion - Carbon
Caffrey - Cushion - Chambray
Caffrey - Cushion - Gull
Caffrey - Cushion - Oat
Caffrey - Cushion - Oxford Blue

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Caffrey are sold 2/box only and cannot be purchased individually. Individual price provided as reference
only. Specify cushion color. Frame available in black only. Cushion cannot be reupholstered.

e compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758
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Ziggy

Functional, attractive and affordable, the
Ziggy multipurpose chair offers
mMaximum versatility and comfort.
Featuring a reclining flex mesh back,
padded seat cushion, flip seat for slim
nesting and optional tablet arm.

Standard Features

Poly Shell

Fabric Seat Vv 4
Multiple Colorways

Multiple Base Options
Stacking

Ganging

Nesting J
Adjustable Height

BIFMA Certified J

—— FUNCTIONALITY —— +—— SHELL + BASE —

Optional Upgrades

Add on Cushion
Reupholster Cushion

Caster Base

Tablet Arm J

NESTED

WITHOUT TABLET ARM

WITH TABLET ARM

G compeloffice.com | 773.2563.4758
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Ziggy

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

ZIG-NEST Ziggy - Nesting - Chair - SET OF 2 950

OPTIONAL ACCESSORY

ZIG-TABLET Ziggy - Tablet - Arm 146

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Ziggy are sold 2/box only and cannot be purchased individually. Individual price provided as reference only. Optionall

tablet armis 14" deep x 18" wide x .5 thick.
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Lark

Treat your guests to the sculpted lines and
matte black legs of the lovely Lark. Melt into
the modern shell with integrated armsand
removable cushion to inject a littleluxe into
your space.

Staondard Features

Poly Shell

Falbric Seat J

Multiple Colorways J

Multiple Base Options

Stacking

Ganging OREY
Nesting

Adjustable Height

BIFMA Certified v

—— FUNCTIONALITY —— +—— SHELL + BASE —

BLUE COPPER

TAUPE G
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Lark

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
SHELL COLORS

LARK-SHELL-GRY-LEGS-BLK Lark - Shell - Grey - Black Wooden Legs 1342
CUSHION COLORS

LARK-COVER-COPPER Lefibishlion = Ciefaierel +70
LARK-COVER-BLUE Lark Cushion - Blue +70
LARK-COVER-GREEN Lark Cushion - Green +70
LARK-COVER-DRK-TAUP Lark Cushion - Taupe +70

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Lark shell cannot be reupholstered. Comes standard with grey cushion.
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Sofie Chair

The guest seating with all of the
configurations you could possibly
want! 3 shell colors, 7 different base
options, and 2 arm options (or go
armless!).

Standard Features

iy

[ Poly shell v ' )
s Fabric Seat
% Multiple Colorways J \

. 0 | !I
| Multiple Base Options \
I Stacking .
.
g Ganging |
- Nesting \ WHITE SHELL
o . . + Arms
2 Adjustable Height
| BIFMA Certified v

F<==a iy

»d

Illll \

l i ]
GREY SHELL BLACK SHELL GREY SHELL WHITE SHELL
Wood Legs, No Arms Wood Legs, Chrome Arms 5 Star Mobile Base, No Arms Wood Legs, Chrome Arms

K ‘
WHITE SHELL BLACK SHELL GREY SHELL BLACK SHELL
4 Star Fixed Base, No Arms 4 Star Fixed Base, Black Arms Sled Base Sled Base
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Sofie Wood Leg

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE

BASE

SOF-BASE-WDLEG Sofie - Base - Wood Legs -

SOF-BASE-MOB-CHRM Sofie - Base - 5-Star Mobile - Chrome 364

SOF-BASE-MOB-BLK Sofie - Base - 5-Star Mobile - BLACK 364

SOF-BASE-FIXED-CHRM Sofie - Base - 4-Star Fixed - Chrome 364

SOF-BASE-FIXED-BLK Sofie - Base - 4-Star Fixed - Black 364

SOF-BASE-SLED-BLK Sofie - Base - Sled - Black 23]

SHELL COLORS

SOF-SHELL-BLK Sofie - Shell - Black

SOF-SHELL-GRY Sofie - Shell - Grey

SOF-SHELL-WHT Sofie - Shell - White

OPTIONAL UPGRADES

ARMPAIR-CHRM Chrome Arms (Pair)

ARMPAIR-BLK Black Arms (Pair) +127
+127

SPECIFICATION NOTES

Sofie Chairs have a minimum order quantity of 4 and can not purchased indivually. Optional arms are fixed. Sofie sled base and
optional arms are not compatible.

G compeloffice.com | 773.253.4758
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Sofie Stool

Cafes and Collaboration areas are
calling out for the Sofie stool. Take it
up a notch with the optional
upholstered integrated cushion.

Standard Features

Poly Shell v

Adjustable Height

Chrome Base

l

5 Fabric Seat

©  Multiple Colorways v
| Multiple Base Options

I Stacking

g Ganging

2 Nesting

O

5

BLACK SHELL
BIFMA Certified J

WHITE SHELL GREY SHELL

Chrome Base Chrome Base

BLACK SHELL WHITE SHELL GREY SHELL

Black Base Black Base Black Base
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Sofie Stool

SKU DESCRIPTION PRICE
BASE OPTIONS

SOF-BASE-STOOL-BLK Sofie - Base - Sled - Black 330
SOF-BASE-STOOL-CHRM Sofie - Base - Sled - Chrome 330
SHELL COLORS

SOF-SHELL-BLK Sofie - Shell - Black

SOF-SHELL-GRY Sofie - Shell - Grey

SOF-SHELL-WHT Sofie - Shell - White

SPECIFICATION NOTES
Sofie Chairs have a minimum order of 4
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